A better choice for a better tomorrow                                               www.MAE2.com
Your Local Representative:
Mid-Atlantic Environmental Equipment Ltd.,
1325 California Avenue
P.O. Box 1517
Brockville, Ontario, Canada, K6V 5Y6
1-800-420-4056
Vacuum Extraction  Air-Treatment Solutions  Water-Treatment Solutions   Process Control and Automation

NUMBER
AIR FLOW
(ACFM)
VACUUM RANGE
(”Hg)
POWER
DRAW (HP)
ANNUAL POWER
SAVINGS VS. LRP
AIR INLET
PIPING
AIR DISCHARGE
PIPING
APPROX ENCLOSURE
SIZE (L x W x H)
MPET-160C 160  5 - 23 7.5 $1,250 3” 2” 8’ x 20’ x 8’10”
MPET-320C 320 5 - 23 15 $2,500 4” 2” 8’ x 25’ x 8’10”
MPET-480C 480 5 - 23 21.5 $6,000 4” 2” 8’ x 30’ x 8’10”
MPET-160L 160 15 - 28 10 N/A 3” 2” 8’ x 25’ x 8’10”
MPET-375L 375 15 - 28 25 N/A 4” 2” 8’ x 25’ x 8’10”
MPET-500L 500 15 - 28 40 N/A 4” 2” 8’ x 30’ x 8’10”
MPET-800L 800 15 - 28 60 N/A 6” 3” 8’ x 35’ x 8’10”
MPET-SERIES MULTI-PHASE EXTRACTION REMEDIATION SYSTEMS
PTS-MPET-V2
Copyright 2007
Mid-Atlantic Environmental Equipment, Inc.